Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

023 - Dale County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance - Sept. 30:

11/14/2023 9:58:49 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year Ended September 30, 2023

Budget

$27,020,410.38
$23,764.00
$6,298,790.00
$25,000.00
$33,367,964.38

$18,900,985.27
$4,551,136.36
$3,075,474.34
$2,618,832.00
$1,938,259.25
$0.00

$0.00
$669,695.12
$31,754,382.34

$350,000.00
$910,672.24
($560,672.24)

$1,052,909.80
$15,035,367.37
$16,088,277.17

GENERAL

Actual

$27,956,867.14
$38,877.00
$7,105,194.94
$182,401.95
$35,283,341.03

$19,403,114.03
$4,415,743.59
$3,267,473.81
$2,543,763.93
$1,789,219.50
$36,860.74
$2,500.00
$648,017.07
$32,106,692.67

$272,267.23
$1,096,924.97
($824,657.74)

$2,351,990.62
$15,035,367.37
$17,387,357.99

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$936,456.76
$15,113.00
$806,404.94
$157,401.95
$1,915,376.65

($502,128.76)
$135,392.77
($191,999.47)
$75,068.07
$149,039.75
($36,860.74)
($2,500.00)
$21,678.05
($352,310.33)

($77,732.77)
($186,252.73)
($263,985.50)

$1,299,080.82
$0.00
$1,299,080.82

Pulled from Raw

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$10,580,126.33
$1,036,665.00
$143,000.00
$11,759,791.33

$4,772,508.44
$771,398.68
$71,175.00
$2,988,100.11
$675,234.57
$2,099,924.16
$0.00
$1,224,110.48
$12,602,451.44

$307,464.74
$62,600.00
$244,864.74

($597,795.37)
$1,876,783.18
$1,278,987.81

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$7,082,237.18
$1,604,807.31
$27,212.62
$8,714,257.11

$3,782,428.32
$550,087.90
$329,374.82
$2,775,122.47
$255,438.92
$820,075.52
$0.00
$745,886.06
$9,258,414.01

$497,860.16
$79,425.95
$418,434.21

($125,722.69)
$1,876,783.18
$1,751,060.49

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($3,497,889.15)
$568,142.31
($115,787.38)
($3,045,534.22)

$990,080.12
$221,310.78
($258,199.82)
$212,977.64
$419,795.65
$1,279,848.64
$0.00
$478,224.42
$3,344,037.43

$190,395.42
($16,825.95)
$173,569.47

$472,072.68
$0.00
$472,072.68

Page 1 of 1



